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 DENTAL MEDICINE AND SURGERY  major  : 

268    hours   
: 

31 edition : 

 605101-2 
 601101-2 
 501101-2 
 403104-3 
 1000111-2 

 1000112-2 
 1000101-8 
 1000113-2 
 705200-12 

 601201-2 
 605201-2 

 1901221-8 
 102101-2 

 1901232-2 
 

1901222-10  

1901231-14  1905211-1 

 601301-3 
 605301-2 
 1902322-2 
 1901220-6 
 1904320-6 

 1901370-4 
 

1901331-12  1901380-2 
 1901351-6 
 

1901360-10  

1901302-10 

 1902314-2 
 1903420-5 

 1902611-3 
 1901240-3 
 1903410-3 
 1901452-4 
 1904422-5 
 1901460-5 
 1904430-3 
 1902413-2 
 1903430-5 
 605401-2 
 601401-2 

 1901200-3 

 

1904501-16  1903511-4 
 1901520-3 
 1902521-5 
 1903520-4 

 1901590-2 
 1902517-2 
 1902515-2 
 1902518-3 

 1903620-4 
 1902630-4 
 1902616-4 
 1903612-4 
 

1904602-19 
 1903610-2 
 1902612-3 

 1901500-0 

course code course code 

course code course code 

course code course code 

course code 

 The Holy Qur'aan I 
 Islamic Culture I 
 Arabic Language 
 Introduction to Medical Physics 
 Medical Profession and Medical 
Ethics  
 Learning Skills 
 Introduction to Medical Sciences 
 Computer Science 
 English Language 

 Islamic Culture II 
 The Holy Qur'aan II 
 Dental Clinical Biochmistry 
 The Biography of Prophet 
Muhammad (pbuh)  
 Dental Human Histology 
 Dental Clinical Physiology 
 Dental Human Anatomy 
 Approach to Dentistry 

 Islamic Culture III 
 The Holy Qur'aan III 
 Behavioral Mangement 
 Dental  Anatomy 
 Preclinical Operative Dentistry & 
Biomaterials  
 Applied Medical Sciences 
 Cariology1 
 Introduction to Clinical Experience 
 Oral Medicine 1 
 Preclinical Preiodontics 

  

 Introduction to Biostatistics 
 Preclinical Removable 

Prosthodontics & Occlusion  
 Public Health 1 
 Introduction to Oral Radiology 
 Pain Control & Anesthesia 
 Oral Medicine11 
 Cariology 11& Operative Dentistry 
 Periodontology 
 Preclinical Endodontic 
 Ethic & Professionalism 
 Preclinical Fixed Prosthodontics 
 The Holy Qur'aan IV 
 Islamic Culture IV 
 Human Genetics and Development 

 Comperhensive Care Clinic1 
 Oral Surgery1 
 Research Methods In Oral Biology 
 Pediatric Dentistry 
 Removable Prosthodontics 

 Nutrition 
 Evidence Based Dentistry 
 Basic Research Methods 
 Practice Management 

 Geriatric Dentistry 
 Orthodontics 
 Research Project 
 Oral Surgery11 
 Comperhensive Care Clinic 11 

 Implant Dentistry 
 Public Health 11 

 Internship 12 months 

course name course name 

course name course name 

course name course name 

course name 

 1  2 

 3  4 

 5  6 

 7 

      

level 
      

level 

      

level 
      

level 

      

level 
      

level 

      

level 

prerequisite prerequisite 

prerequisite prerequisite 

prerequisite prerequisite 

prerequisite 

601101-2 
605101-2 

601201-2 
605201-2 

605301-2 
601301-3 

1903420-5 

1902314-2 

1903511-4 
1904501- 

16  

1902611-3 

190100 

prerequisite course prerequisite course 

prerequisite course prerequisite course 

prerequisite course prerequisite course 

prerequisite course 

 Islamic Culture I 
 The Holy Qur'aan I 

 Islamic Culture II 
 The Holy Qur'aan II 

 The Holy Qur'aan III 
 Islamic Culture III 

 Preclinical Removable 
Prosthodontics & Occlusion  

 Introduction to Biostatistics 

 Oral Surgery1 
 Comperhensive Care Clinic1 

 Public Health 1 
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 DENTAL MEDICINE AND SURGERY  major  : 

274    hours   
: 

32 edition : 

 705200-12 
 1000113-2 
 403104-3 
 1000112-2 
 1000101-8 
 1000111-2 

 605101-2 
 601101-2 

 

1901201-23  605201-2 
 601201-2 

 1901210-6 
 1901220-6 
 1901240-3 
 

1901202-23 
 1902517-2 

 601301-3 
 605301-2 

 

1901331-12  1901351-6 
 

1901360-10  1902314-2 
 1901200-3 
 605401-2 
 601401-2 
 1901370-4 
 501101-2 
 102101-2 

 1904320-6 

 1901380-2 
 1902322-2 

 1903420-5 

 1902611-3 
 1902413-2 
 1904430-3 
 1901460-5 

 1904422-5 

 1901452-4 
 1903410-3 
 1903430-5 

 1903511-4 
 

1904501-16  1903520-4 

 1902521-5 
 1901520-3 
 1902515-2 
 1902518-3 
 1901590-2 

 

1904602-19 
 1903612-4 
 1902616-4 
 1902630-4 
 1903620-4 
 1903610-2 
 1902612-3 

 1901500-0 

course code course code 

course code course code 

course code course code 

course code 

 English Language 
 Computer Science 
 Introduction to Medical Physics 
 Learning Skills 
 Introduction to Medical Sciences 
 Medical Profession and Medical 
Ethics  

 The Holy Qur'aan I 
 Islamic Culture I 
 Basic Medical Sciences I 
 The Holy Qur'aan II 
 Islamic Culture II 
 Head & Neck Anatomy 
 Dental  Anatomy 
 Introduction to Oral Radiology 
 Basic Medical Sciences11 

 Evidence Based Dentistry 

 Islamic Culture III 
 The Holy Qur'aan III 
 Cariology1 
 Oral Medicine 1 
 Preclinical Preiodontics 
 Introduction to Biostatistics 
 Human Genetics and Development 
 The Holy Qur'aan IV 
 Islamic Culture IV 
 Applied Medical Sciences 
 Arabic Language 
 The Biography of Prophet 
Muhammad (pbuh)  
 Preclinical Operative Dentistry & 
Biomaterials  
 Introduction to Clinical Experience 
 Behavioral Mangement 

 Preclinical Removable 

Prosthodontics & Occlusion  
 Public Health 1 
 Ethic & Professionalism 
 Preclinical Endodontic 
 Periodontology 

 Cariology 11& Operative Dentistry 

 Oral Medicine11 
 Pain Control & Anesthesia 
 Preclinical Fixed Prosthodontics 

 Oral Surgery1 
 Comperhensive Care Clinic1 
 Removable Prosthodontics 

 Pediatric Dentistry 
 Research Methods In Oral Biology 
 Basic Research Methods 
 Practice Management 
 Nutrition 

 Comperhensive Care Clinic 11 

 Oral Surgery11 
 Research Project 
 Orthodontics 
 Geriatric Dentistry 
 Implant Dentistry 
 Public Health 11 

 Internship 12 months 

course name course name 

course name course name 

course name course name 

course name 

 1  2 

 3  4 

 5  6 

 7 

      

level 
      

level 

      

level 
      

level 

      

level 
      

level 

      

level 

prerequisite prerequisite 

prerequisite prerequisite 

prerequisite prerequisite 

prerequisite 

605101-2 
601101-2 

1901201- 
23  

601201-2 
605201-2 

605301-2 
601301-3 

1901360- 
10  

1901331- 
12  

1901351-6 

1903420-5 

1902314-2 

1904501- 
16  

1903511-4 

1902611-3 

190100 

prerequisite course prerequisite course 

prerequisite course prerequisite course 

prerequisite course prerequisite course 

prerequisite course 

 The Holy Qur'aan I 
 Islamic Culture I 

 Basic Medical Sciences I 

 Islamic Culture II 
 The Holy Qur'aan II 

 The Holy Qur'aan III 
 Islamic Culture III 

 Preclinical Preiodontics 

 Cariology1 

 Oral Medicine 1 

 Preclinical Removable 
Prosthodontics & Occlusion  

 Introduction to Biostatistics 

 Comperhensive Care Clinic1 

 Oral Surgery1 

 Public Health 1 
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276    hours   
: 

33 edition : 

 4800131-4 
 4800104-3 
 4800153-3 
 4800150-2 
 4800170-6 
 4810120-2 
 4800173-4 
 4810111-3 
 4810121-2 
 4810110-2 

 601101-2 
 605101-2 

 

1901201-23  605201-2 
 601201-2 

 

1901202-23 
 1901240-3 
 1901220-6 
 1901200-3 
 1901210-6 

 601301-3 
 605301-2 

 

1901331-12  

1901360-10  1901351-6 
 1902314-2 
 1902322-2 
 1901380-2 
 1904320-6 

 1901370-4 
 605401-2 
 601401-2 
 102101-2 

 501101-2 

 1903420-5 

 1902611-3 
 1902413-2 
 1904430-3 
 1904422-5 

 1903410-3 
 1901460-5 

 1903430-5 
 1901452-4 

 

1904501-16  1903511-4 
 1903520-4 

 1901520-3 
 1902515-2 
 1902517-2 
 1902518-3 
 1901590-2 
 1902521-5 

 1903620-4 
 1902630-4 
 1902616-4 
 1903612-4 
 

1904602-19 
 1902612-3 
 1903610-2 

 1901500-0 

course code course code 

course code course code 

course code course code 

course code 

 Introduction to Medical  Physics 
  learning and Study Skills 
 Computer Programing Skills 
 Computer Skills1 
 English Language 
 Principle Biochemistry I 
 Medical English Language 
 Cytology 
 Basic Biochemistry II 
 Principles of Human Genetic 

 Islamic Culture I 
 The Holy Qur'aan I 
 Basic Medical Sciences I 
 The Holy Qur'aan II 
 Islamic Culture II 
 Basic Medical Sciences11 

 Introduction to Oral Radiology 
 Dental  Anatomy 
 Human Genetics and Development 
 Head & Neck Anatomy 

 Islamic Culture III 
 The Holy Qur'aan III 
 Cariology1 
 Preclinical Preiodontics 
 Oral Medicine 1 
 Introduction to Biostatistics 
 Behavioral Mangement 
 Introduction to Clinical Experience 
 Preclinical Operative Dentistry & 
Biomaterials  
 Applied Medical Sciences 
 The Holy Qur'aan IV 
 Islamic Culture IV 
 The Biography of Prophet 
Muhammad (pbuh)  
 Arabic Language 

 Preclinical Removable 

Prosthodontics & Occlusion  
 Public Health 1 
 Ethic & Professionalism 
 Preclinical Endodontic 
 Cariology 11& Operative Dentistry 

 Pain Control & Anesthesia 
 Periodontology 

 Preclinical Fixed Prosthodontics 
 Oral Medicine11 

 Comperhensive Care Clinic1 
 Oral Surgery1 
 Removable Prosthodontics 

 Research Methods In Oral Biology 
 Basic Research Methods 
 Evidence Based Dentistry 
 Practice Management 
 Nutrition 
 Pediatric Dentistry 

 Geriatric Dentistry 
 Orthodontics 
 Research Project 
 Oral Surgery11 
 Comperhensive Care Clinic 11 

 Public Health 11 
 Implant Dentistry 

 Internship 12 months 

course name course name 

course name course name 

course name course name 

course name 

 1  2 

 3  4 

 5  6 

 7 

      

level 
      

level 

      

level 
      

level 

      

level 
      

level 

      

level 

prerequisite prerequisite 

prerequisite prerequisite 

prerequisite prerequisite 

prerequisite 

605101-2 
601101-2 
1901201- 

23  

601201-2 
605201-2 

605301-2 
601301-3 

1901331- 
12  

1901360- 
10  

1901351-6 

1903420-5 

1902314-2 

1903511-4 
1904501- 

16  
1902611-3 

190100 

prerequisite course prerequisite course 

prerequisite course prerequisite course 

prerequisite course prerequisite course 

prerequisite course 

 The Holy Qur'aan I 
 Islamic Culture I 

 Basic Medical Sciences I 

 Islamic Culture II 
 The Holy Qur'aan II 

 The Holy Qur'aan III 
 Islamic Culture III 

 Cariology1 

 Preclinical Preiodontics 

 Oral Medicine 1 

 Preclinical Removable 
Prosthodontics & Occlusion  

 Introduction to Biostatistics 

 Oral Surgery1 
 Comperhensive Care Clinic1 

 Public Health 1 


